TOOL CATALOG
PNEUMACON OY ESTONIA
Lõõtsa 2A • 11415 Tallinn, Estonia
Tel. +372 6 419 491
PNEUMACON OY LITHUANIA
Klaipėda • Lithuania
Tel. +370 622 01 763
PNEUMACON OY

Straight grinders with collets
Type RPM Collet,
mm
Weight
kg
Max. Ø of
grinding
tip, mm
Max. Ø of
grinding
insert., mm
Nb!
POWER 90 W
The DEPRAG Top-Speed-Grinder with a modern gear-motor, brings all the advantag-
es, such as high power-output, consistent high-speed, robustness and oilfree use.
GDS009-1000BY 100 000 3 0,3 5 3 Twist Valve
POWER 110 W
Small grinders are especially well suited for finishing and precision grinding.
GDS011-650BYE is equipped with flexible spindle.
GDS011-650BYE *) 65 000 3 0,1 10 3 Lever Valve
*) With flexible spindle
POWER 130 W
GDS013-720BX 72 000 3 0,3 10 3 Lever Valve
GDS013-720BY 72 000 3 0,3 10 3 Twist Valve
POWER 250 W
DEPRAG grinder with turbine drive is especially designed for carbide burrs. Low levels
of vibration and oil-free operation.
GDST025-700BY 70 000 3 0,3 13 6 Twist Valve
GDST025-700BYO 70 000 3 0,3 13 6 Twist Valve
BY = with integrated, automatic brake
BYO = without brake
POWER 300 W
Ergonomic DEPRAG grinders are available in three designs: short, basic and long de-
sign. Also 15 000, 20 000, 23 000 and 45 000 rounds per minute are available. Flexible
spindle improves working quality and reduces vibration.
GDS030-120BX 12 000 6 0,4 20 10 Lever Valve
GDS030-180BXE *) 18 000 6 0,4 20 10 Lever Valve
GDS030-250BXES *) 25 000 6 0,6 25 12 Lever Valve
GDS030-300BX 30 000 6 0,4 20 6 Lever Valve
GDS030-300VX 30 000 6 0,4 20 6 Lever Valve
*) With flexible spindle
SX = short design, BX =basic design, VX = long design 100mm
GDS009-1000BY
GDS011-650BYE
GDST025-700BY
GDS030-300BX
D
EP
R
A
G
 A
IR
 T
O
O
LS
4
DEPRAG AIR TOOLS
GDS050-120SXI 12 000 6 0,7 32 16 Lever Valve
GDS050-200SXI 20 000 6 0,7 32 16 Lever Valve
GDS050-120BXI 12 000 6 0,9 32 16 Lever Valve
GDS050-200BXI 20 000 6 0,9 32 16 Lever Valve
GDS050-120VXI 12 000 6 0,8 32 16 Lever Valve
GDS050-200VXI 20 000 6 0,8 32 16 Lever Valve
GDS050-200WXI 20 000 6 1,0 32 16 Lever Valve
SX = short design, BX =basic design, VX = long design 100mm, WX = extension design 185mm
Type RPM Collet,
mm
Weight,
kg
Max. Ø of
grinding
tip, mm
Max. Ø of
grinding
insert., mm
Nb!
POWER 300 W
The grinder has an extended, slender spindle and it is best used in areas that are hard
to access.
GDS030-300QX 30 000 6 0,4 10 6 Lever Valve
POWER 350 W
DEPRAG powerful grinder allows the low-fatique operation in industrial areas.
Equipped with lever valve.
GDS035-023BX 2 300 6 1,2 Lever Valve
GDS035-045BX 4 500 6 1,2 Lever Valve
POWER 500 W
Powerful straight grinder for carbide burrs and grinding stones. Also speed of 25 000
and 30 000 RPM are available.
Straight grinders with collets
POWER 700 W
Powerful straight grinder for carbide burrs and grinding stones. Also speed  of 19 000
RPM is available.
GDS070-070SXI 7 000 6 1,2 35 16 Lever Valve
GDS070-230SXI 23 000 6 1,2 35 16 Lever Valve
GDS070-120BXI 12 000 6 1,5 50 16 Lever Valve
GDS070-153BXI 15 300 6 1,5 35 16 Lever Valve
GDS070-230BXI 23 000 6 1,7 35 16 Lever Valve
GDS070-153VXI 15 300 6 1,5 35 16 Lever Valve
GDS070-230VXI 23 000 6 1,5 35 16 Lever Valve
GDS070-153WXI 15 300 6 2,1 35 16 Lever Valve
GDS070-153W1XI 15 300 6 2,6 35 16 Lever Valve
GDS070-153W2XI 15 300 6 3,1 50 16 Lever Valve
SX = short design, BX =basic design, VX = long design, WX = extension design
Extension spindle lengths: WXI - 400 mm, W1XI - 600 mm, W2XI - 800 mm, W3XI - 1000 mm, W4XI - 1200 mm
GDS030-300QX
GDS035-023BX

Weight,
kg
Max.
Ø of
grinding
tip, mm
Max. Ø of
grinding
insert,
mm
Max.
Ø of
collet,
mm
Angle 90°
GDA030-200SX 300 20 000 8 0,8 20 6 6
GDA030-300BX 300 30 000 8 0,5 20 6 6
GDA030-450BX 300 45 000 8 0,5 16 6 6
GDA030-300SX 300 30 000 8 0,5 20 6 6
GDA060-200BX *) 600 20 000 10 1,4 - - 8
*) designed for the grinding (or sharpening) of drill-crowns
Angle 120°
GDB030-200BX 300 20 000 8 0,5 20 6 6
GDB030-300BX 300 30 000 8 0,5 20 6 6
GDB030-450BX 300 45 000 8 0,5 16 6 6
GDB030-300SX 300 30 000 8 0,5 20 6 6
Type Power,
kW RPM Inlet hose
Ø, mm
Weight,

Ø Rubber
backing
pad, mm
Ø Polish-
ing wheel,
mm
Ø
Spindle,
mm
Inlet
hose
Ø, mm
Spindle
thread
With speed regulator:
PLU50A-55ZK 21 000 50 35 9,5 10 M12x1
PLU50B-45ZK 17 800 50 35 - 10 M12x1
PLU50C-40ZK 15 000 50 35 - 10 M12x1
PLU75A-70ZK 17 800 75 - - 10 M12x1
PISTOLGRIP POLISHERS
• Power 450 W
• Weight 0,8 kg
Pistol grip polishers are designed for fine grinding. They are equipped with 6mm collet,

thread
PS045-034BXT 450 3 400 10 1,5 5/8"
STRAIGHT DESIGN WITH SPEED REGULATOR
Type Power,
W RPM
Ø Polish-
ing wheel,
mm
Inlet
hose Ø,
mm
Weight,
kg
Spindle
thread
PLUE125/150 150 12 000 125 10 0,9 5/16"
PAE020-120BX 200 12 000 75 6 1,0 5/16“
ECCENTRIC ORBITAL POLISHER WITH SPEED
REGULATOR
Eccentric orbital polishers are designer for finishing a painted surface. Small size and

DS029-170SXPB10 290 17 000 0,89 6 0,5-6,5
DS029-045SXB10 290 4 500 1,0 6 0,5-6,5
DS029-021SXPB12 290 2 100 1,0 10 0,5-10
*) Deburring of holes, push-to-start
STRAIGHT DRILLS
 A simple and fast exchange of the drill bit is possible because of the keyless drill-
chuck. It is possible to drill small holes with a diameter of 0.5 to 6.0 mm using DEPRAG
pneumatic straight drills that feature a speed range of 500 to 20,000 rpm.
DS012-005PC
DS310-001YRMK5
Type Power, kW RPM Inlet hose Ø,
mm Weight, kg
Drilling into, mm
Collet, mmSteel Aluminum
With collet, angle head 90°
DA020-040SZC 0,20 4 000 6 0,8 3 4,8 1-4,8
DA035-036SXC 0,35 3 600 10 1,0 6 6 3-6
DA035-140SXC 0,35 14 000 10 1,0 6 10 3-6
ANGLE DRILLS
Angle drills are equipped with collet, so the hight of the angle head is as short as
possible.
DA025-140SCX

Inlet
hose Ø,
mm
Weight,
kg
Morse
taper
Drills with Morse Taper 700 W - 3,5 kW
Right-rotating, chuck range (1 - 13 mm):
DS070-014ZMK1 0,7 1 400 15 - - - 10 3,5 7
Reversible drill:
DS310-002YRMK5 3,1 220 60 50 65 65 19 34,0 5
DS310-001YRMK5 3,1 150 80 75 100 120 19 34,0 5
Angle Drills with Morse Taper 480 W - 2,2kW
Right-rotating
DA048-010YMK1 0,48 1 000 15 12 - - 10 2,9 1
DA150-004YMK2 1,5 400 23 18 - - 15 8,3 2
DA210-004YMK3 2,1 400 32 27 - - 15 11,7 3
DA220-003YMK4 2,2 300 50 13,9 - - 19 13,9 4
Reversible drill, with morse taper

There are many different models available with speed from 350 to 17 000 1/min. Drills
are equipped with a key chuck or a quick change chuck.
Type Power,
kW RPM
Drilling into, mm Inlet hose
Ø, mm
Weight,
kg
Chuck
capacity,
mm
Spindle
threadSteel Aluminum
PV6F 0,21 5 000 6 6 8 0,7 0,5 - 6 3/8“x24
PV6E 1) 0,21 5 000 6 8 8 0,7 0,5 - 6 3/8"x24
DP029-170ZPB10 0,29 17 000 - 6 6 0,9 0,5 - 6,5 B10
DP029-045ZB10Q 1) 0,29 4 500 4 6 6 1,2 0,5 - 6 B10
DP029-021ZB12Q 1) 0,39 2 100 6 8 6 1,0 0,5 - 8 B12
DP029-015ZPB12 0,29 1 500 8 10 6 1,0 0,8 - 10 B12
DP029-007ZPB12 0,29 700 10 - 6 1,0 0,8 - 10 B12
DP029-004ZPB12 0,29 350 10 - 6 1,0 0,8 - 10 B12
DP030-020ZRB12  2) 0,30 2 000 6 8 8 1,0 1 - 10 B12
PV13D *) 0,35 350 13 13 10 2,0 2 - 13 1/2"20 UNF
DP040-005ZB16 0,40 470 13 13 10 2,3 1 - 13 B16
PV13B 0,50 1 950 13 13 10 2,5 2 - 13Q 1/2"20 UNF
PV16B 0,50 850 16 16 10 3,2 3 - 16 B16
DP060-037ZP3/8" 0,60 3 700 10 10 10 1,1 0,8 - 10 3/8"x24
DP060-060ZP3/8" 0,60 6 000 10 10 10 1,1 0,8 - 10 3/8"x24
PVR32A-04X 2) 1,45 380 32 32 19 9,5 - -
PV32A-04X 1,85 380 32 32 19 9,5 - -
1) Quick change chuck 0 - 6 mm  2) Reversible
*) For frame drill set, without chuck

1/min Tapping into, mm Inlet
hose Ø,
mm
Weight
kg
Tap
holder
capacity,
mm
Taper
DIN 238To right To left Steel Aluminium
Inline design, start by lever, reverse by pulling
DS040-007BXRP12 0,25 650 1 120 M6 M8 6 1,5 3 - 9 B12
DS070-003BXRB16 0,7 320 550 M14 M16 10 2,9 3 - 9 B16
Pistolgrip, start and reverse by trigger
DP015-006ZRB10 0,15 620 660 M5 M6 6 0,8 3 - 9 B10
DP030-007ZRB12 0,3 650 550 M8 M10 6 1,5 3 - 9 B12
DP040-003ZRB16 0,4 300 250 M14 M14 10 2,4 3 - 9 B16
TAPPERS
DEPRAG tappers are suitable for vertical and horizontal applications. The

O
O
LS
10
DEPRAG AIR TOOLS
Hammers
Type Hex. Shank,
mm
Impacts,
min−1
Inlet hose Ø,
mm Weight, kg
Pistolgrip design
HC007-HR12P Ø-hex. 11,7x36/10x36 4 000 6 0,7
HC008-HR12P Ø-hex. 11,7x36/10x36 3 500 6 0,8
HC012-H14B hex. 14x25 4 500 8 1,2
Straight design
HC010-H10B hex. 10x25 9 000 6 1,0
Fist grip design with retainer spring
HC080-R20V Ø 20x60 1 400 13 7,8
HC080-HR20V Ø-hex. 20/17x60 1 400 13 7,8
Fist grip design, with cap
HC040-H19B hex. 19x50 2 700 13 4,0
HC050-H19B hex. 19x50 2 500 13 5,0
HC057-H19B hex. 19x50 2 100 13 5,7
Other shanks available
SMALL-SIZED HAMMERS
DEPRAG large program of robust hammers include the small-sized hammers needed
for an artist while creating stone statues up and including jack hammers that are used
during road constructing and in mining. The DEPRAG INDUSTRIAL hammer excel
through their longevity, high power output and user friendliness. We offer all kinds of air
tools for quarries, construction and foundries.
Type Hex. Shank,
mm
Impacts,
min−1
Inlet hose Ø,
mm Weight, kg
Fist grip design
HP090-H22B kk. 22x82 1 590 16 9,0
HP100-H22B kk. 22x82 1 590 16 9,0
HP101-R25B Ø 25x75 1 200 16 10,3
HP101-R25D Ø 25x75 1 200 16 10,3
HP120-R25V Ø 25x75 1 260 16 12,0
HP130-R25B Ø 25x75 1 260 16 13,0
T-handle
HB150-H22V kk. 22x82 1 590 16 15,0
HB300-H32V kk. 32x160 1 320 16 30,0
PICK AND SPADE HAMMERS

S MOMENTO IMPACT SOCKETS
Square drive Male
hexagon
Part No. L
I
Standard Long Standard Long
7/16"
5 mm M 7/16-5 28 6
6 mm M 7/16-6 28 7
8 mm M 7/16-8 M 7/16-8L 28 100 8
10 mm M 7/16-10 M 7/16-10L 28 100 10
12 mm M 7/16-12 28 13
14 mm M 7/16-14 28 13
17 mm M 7/16-17 28 13
7/8"
10 mm M 7/8-10 M 7/8-10L 44 100 7
12 mm M 7/8-12 M 7/8-12L 44 100 10
14 mm M 7/8-14 M 7/8-14L 44 100 12
16 mm M 7/8-16 M 7/8-16L 44 100 13
17 mm M 7/8-17 M 7/8-17L 44 100 13
18 mm M 7/8-18 M 7/8-18L 44 100 16
19 mm M 7/8-19 M 7/8-19L 44 100 16
20 mm M 7/8-20 M 7/8-20L 44 100 16
22 mm M 7/8-22 M 7/8-22L 44 100 16
24 mm M 7/8-24 M 7/8-24L 44 100 19
1 1/4"
19 mm M 1 1/4-19 60 18
22 mm M 1 1/4-22 60 20
24 mm M 1 1/4-24 60 22

M
EN
TO
 IM
PA
C
T SO
C
K
ETS
MOMENTO IMPACT SOCKETS
Momento Impact Sockets
HEX KEY SOCKETS
Square drive Male hexagon Part No. D d L I
3/4"
14 mm M 2-U6K14 17 44 62 10
17 mm M 2-U6K17 21 44 62 12
19 mm M 2-U6K19 23 44 62 14
22 mm M 2-U6K22 26 44 62 18
24 mm M 2-U6K24 29 54 62 20
27 mm M 2-U6K27 32 54 62 22
32 mm M 2-U6K32 38 54 62 26
1"
17 mm M 9-U6K17 21 54 75 12
19 mm M 9-U6K19 23 54 75 14
 22 mm M 9-U6K22 26 54 75 18
24 mm M 9-U6K24 29 54 75 20
27 mm M 9-U6K27 32 54 75 22
30 mm M 9-U6K30 36 62 75 24
32 mm M 9-U6K32 38 62 75 26
36 mm M 9-U6K36 42 62 75 30
1 1/2"
22 mm M 5-U6K22 26 54 105 18
24 mm M 5-U6K24 29 54 105 20
27 mm M 5-U6K27 35 54 105 22
32 mm M 5-U6K32 38 54 105 26
36 mm M 5-U6K36 42 54 105 30
41 mm M 5-U6K41 48 62 105 36
46 mm M 5-U6K46 54 62 105 40
55 mm M 5-U6K55 64 62 105 46
AF Part No. D L1 L2 T
30 mm M BUW30 68 180 138 20
32 mm M BUW32 48 136 105 15
36 mm M BUW36 54 144 110 15
41 mm M BUW41 62 152 115 15
46 mm M BUW46 68 180 138 20
50 mm M BUW50 75 187 141 20
55 mm M BUW55 80 191 143 20
60 mm M BUW60 86 199 148 20
65 mm M BUW65 96 219 163 25
70 mm M BUW70 102 245 184 2
75 mm M BUW75 110 255 190 2
80 mm M BUW80 118 261 192 2
85 mm M BUW85 124 288 214 30
90 mm M BUW90 130 312 235 30
95 mm M BUW95 140 320 235 3
100 mm M BUW100 150 360 270 40
105 mm M BUW105 155 365 273 40
110 mm M BUW110 162 380 285 40
115 mm M BUW115 170 388 289 40
120 mm M BUW120 177 395 292 40
BACK UP WRENCHES
T
L1
L2

 IM
PA
C
T
SO
C
K
ET
S MOMENTO IMPACT SOCKETS
Momento Impact Sockets
TORQUE SOCKETS
Torque sockets are designed for tightening of vehicle wheels with impact wrenches.
The long and narrow waist dampens excess power of the wrench.
Square drive AF Part No. Torque D d L t T
1/2"
17 M 4-17-75NMC 75 Nm 26,5 27 220 25
17 M 4-17-95NMC 95 Nm 26,5 27 220 25
17 M 4-17-110NMC 110 Nm 26,5 27 220 25
17 M 4-17-120NMC 120 Nm 26,5 27 220 25
19 M 4-19-75NMC 75 Nm 29 27 220 25
19 M 4-19-90NMC 90 Nm 29 27 220 25
19 M 4-19-110NMC 110 Nm 29,5 27 220 25
19 M 4-19-120NMC 120 Nm 29,5 27 220 25
19 M 4-19-140NMC 140 Nm 31 27 220 25
19 M 4-19-170NMC 170 Nm 31 27 220 25
21 M 4-21-80NMC 80 Nm 31 27 220 25
21 M 4-21-110NMC 110 Nm 31 27 220 25
3/4"
24 M 2-24-300NM 300 Nm 38,5 44 305 30
27 M 2-27-400NM 400 Nm 42 44 305 30
30 M 2-30-550NM 550 Nm 46 44 305 30
32 M 2-32-600NM 600 Nm 49 44 305 30
33 M 2-33-650NM 650 Nm 51 44 305 30
1"
24 M 9-24-300NM 300 Nm 40 54 305 27 48
27 M 9-27-350NM 350 Nm 46 54 305 27 48
27 M 9-27-400NM 400 Nm 46 54 305 27 48
30 M 9-30-450NM 450 Nm 49 54 305 27 48
30 M 9-30-550NM 550 Nm 49 54 305 27 48
32 M 9-32-500NM 500 Nm 53 54 305 27 48
32 M 9-32-600NM 600 Nm 53 54 305 27 48
32 M 9-32-650NM 650 Nm 53 54 305 27 48
32 M 9-32-700NM 700 Nm 53 54 305 27 48
33 M 9-33-500NM 500 Nm 54 54 305 27 48
33 M 9-33-600NM 600 Nm 54 54 305 27 48
33 M 9-33-650NM 650 Nm 54 54 305 27 48
33 M 9-33-700NM 700 Nm 54 54 305 27 48
1 5/16 M 9-1 5/16-650NM 650 Nm 54 54 305 27 48
d
D
L